ARIZONA TRACK & FIELD . o
... 1987 SCHEDULE o o

' DATE

SITE

 OPPONENT -~

Sat. Dec. 6 ALL-COMERS =/ Tueson

Sat. Feb. 14 ALL_COMERS‘;v7i7f; 71*‘;ffgjf7Y[,Tu¢son’*~;L[[;If 3
Sat. Feb. 28 NEW MEXICO & CONCORDIA Tucson
Sét. Mar. 7 . UCLA ) _ © Los Angeles
Sat. Mar. 14 SAN DIEGO STATE ' Tucson
Sat.- Mar. 21 WILLIE WILLIAMS CLASSIC Tucson - _ o
. - (Arizona, Notre Dame, _ :
Sat. Mar. 28 USC RELAYS or M.L.K. games L.A./Stanford = =
- . R T e e s emaus Rl
Fri.-Sat. TEXAS RELAYS - Austin
Apr.3-4
Sun. Apr. 12 UTEP INVITATIONAL 4 El Paso
: (Arizona, TCU,  Texas Tech.’
Kansas, UTEP)
Sat. Apr. 18 ARIZONA STATE & NAU ~ Tucson

- Thr.-Sat.  PENN RELAYS " Pniladelphia
.Apr.23-25 , o

Sat. May 2 WILDCAT “LAST CHANCE" Tucson
Sat. May 9 OCCIDENTAL INVITATIONAL Los Angeles
Sat. May 16 UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA Missoula

Fri.-Sat. PAC 10 CHAMPIONSHIPS Corvalis, OR
May 22-23 :

Wed.-Sat. NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS Baton Rouge,LA
June 3-6 -



